Compressed Air Filters
AIR FILTRATION for
•  General Purpose Air
• High Quality Air
• Critical Applications
Products Designed for Compressed Air
• Practical solutions developed from over 50 years of experience

507
TO ORDER YOUR ELEMENTS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:    XE 203 C A
Coarse, pre-filter element for filter model XL7, with aluminum end caps
Filter
Element
Size
Dimensions Flow Capacity*
For Filter Housing
inches mm scfm Nm3/h
XE103 Ø=1 ½; h=2                     Ø=42; h=53               30 50 - - XH1
XE105 Ø=2; h=2 ¼ Ø=51; h=59 40 70 XL1 XM1 -
XE107 Ø=2; h=3 Ø=51; h=75 60 100 XL2 XM2 XH2
XE114 Ø=2; h=5 ½ Ø=51; h=144 90 150 XL3 / XL4 XM3 XH3 / XH4
XE201 Ø=3; h=4 ½ Ø=75; h=118 150 250 XL5 - XH5
XE202 Ø=3; h=8 ½ Ø=75; h=218 300 450 XL6 XM4 XH6
XE203 Ø=3; h=12 ½ Ø=75; h=318 410 700 XL7 XM5 XH7
XE205 Ø=3; h=20 Ø=75; h=508 630 1050 XL8 XM6 -
XE305 Ø=3 ½; h=20 Ø=92; h=506 820 1400 XL9 XM7 -
XE307 Ø=3 ½; h=30 Ø=92; h=760 1240 2100 XL10 XM8 -
XE506
Ø=5 ½;
h=23 ¾
Ø=140;
h=605
1650 2800 XL11 XM9 -
XE507 Ø=5 ½; h=30
Ø=140;
h=755
2060 3500 XL12 XM10 -
*Refers to 1 bar(a) and 68°F / 20°C at 100 psig/7 barg

12
To Order Your XL Filters
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  XLA N 5 SF P G1 D5 N
Low pressure air filter, ¾" NPT, flow 106 scfm, superfine media grade, DP gauge, automatic internal float drain.
Use this table to find your filter model.
XL Filter
Model
NPT Port
Size  (in)
Filter
Element
AIR  FLOW CAPACITY1
Dimensions
Volume Mass
A B C
scfm Nm3/h in mm in mm in mm gals liters lbs kgs
1 1/4 XE105 29 50 7 ¾ 197 3 ¼ 80 ¾ 21 0.13 0,5 1.5 0,7
2 3/8 XE107 41 70 7 ¾ 197 3 ¼ 80 ¾ 21 0.13 0,5 1.5 0,7
3 1/2 XE114 59 100 10 ½ 267 3 ¼ 80 ¾ 21 0.18 0,7 1.8 0,8
4 3/4 XE114 59 100 10 ½ 267 3 ¼ 80 ¾ 21 0.18 0,7 1.8 0,8
5 3/4 XE201 106 180 10 ¼ 259 4 ½ 117 1 ¼ 33 0.42 1,6 4.0 1,8
6 1 XE202 177 300 14 359 4 ½ 117 1 ¼ 33 0.55 2,1 5.0 2,2
7 1 1/2 XE203 277 470 18 459 4 ½ 117 1 ¼ 33 0.71 2,7 5.5 2,5
8 1 1/2 XE205 412 700 25 ¼ 639 4 ½ 117 1 ¼ 33 1.0 3,8 6.8 3,1
9 2 XE305 553 940 27 ½ 700 5 ½ 140 2 50 1.6 6,1 12.1 5,5
10 2 XE307 853 1450 37 ¼ 950 5 ½ 140 2 50 2.2 8,4 16.3 7,4
11 2 1/2 XE506 1142 1940 32 811 8 ½ 217 2 ¾ 69 4.46 16,9 30.0 13,6
12 3 XE507 1412 2400 39 ½ 1003 8 ½ 217 2 ¾ 69 5.52 20,9 37.3 16,9
1flow capacity refers to 1 bar(a) and 68°F/20°C at 100 psig/7 barg.
A
B
C
Operating Pressure
www.xebecinc.com 11
D3
The XM series of medium pressure filters are used to remove solid, liquid and, when using activated carbon cartridges, gaseous
contaminants from compressed air flows. In addition to liquids and dust, these filters virtually eliminate all oil droplets and finest
dust particles from the compressed air. With AC or ACC grade elements, oil aerosols and odours will be removed.
MEDIUM PRESSURE. AMAZING PERFORMANCE.
Filter Elements
3µm Coarse Pre-filter Element
1µm General Purpose Element
0,1µm Fine Element
0,01µm Super-fine Element
Activated Carbon Element
Activated Alumina Cartridge
Molecular Sieve Cartridge
Activated Carbon Cartridge
Water Separator Element
Differential
Pressure Drop
Indicator
Manual Ball Valve
G4G
F
SF
AC
AAC
MSC
ACC
WS
C
Pressure 725 psig / 50 barg
Volume Flow Range 29 to 1412 scfm / 50 to 2400 Nm3/h
Port Size 1/2" to 3" NPT
Ask us about other available accessories.
Use this table to find your filter model.
XM Filter
Model
NPT Port
Size (in)
Filter

MSC
To Order Your Filter Model:
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  XHA N 5 SF S N D4 N
High pressure air filter, 1" NPT, flow 106 scfm, super fine media grade with SS endcaps and a needle valve.
Use this table to find your filter model.
XH Filter
Model
NPT Port
Size (in)
Filter
Element
AIR FLOW CAPACITY1
Dimensions
Volume Mass
A B C
scfm Nm3/h in mm in mm in mm gals liters lbs kgs
1 ¼ XE103 18 30 6    155 3 ¼ 83 2 ¾ 70 0.04 0,16 13 5.9
2 ³⁄8 XE107 41 70 7 ½ 193 4 103 3 ¼ 85 0.08 0,32 22.2 10.7
3 ½ XE114 59 100 10 ¼ 262 4 103 3 ¼ 85 0.14 0,52 26 11.8
4 ¾ XE114 59 100 10 ¼ 262 4    103 3 ¼ 85 0.14 0,53 26 11.8
5 1 XE201 106 180 11 ¼ 285 5 ¾ 146 5 130 0.29 1,10 78.8 35.7
6 1 ½ XE202 177 300 15 ¼ 385 7 ¼ 146 5 130 0.40 1,78 90 40.8
7 2 XE203 277 470 19 ³⁄8 494 7 ¼ 182 5 150 0.75 3,35 145 65.8
1flow capacity refers to 1 bar(a) and 68°F/20°C at 100 psig/7 barg.
A
B
C
Flow Correction Factors
To select the right filter, use the following formulas and the nominal flow figures from the filter model table.
For calculating Actual Flow Capacity: Va= Vn *Cfp
For calculating Nominal Flow Capacity: Vn = Va / Cfp
psig 100 362 1450 2175 2990 3625 4350 5075 5800
barg 7 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
Cfp 1.00 6.00 12.00 20.00 25.00 30.00 35.00 40.00 45.00
Operating Pressure
www.xebecinc.com 15
CUSTOM MODELS
•  Larger Flows / Higher Pressures
• Stainless Steel Construction
• Vacuum Applications
• Activated Carbon Tower
PRECISION-ENGINEERED FLANGED FILTERS.
Pressure 260 psig / 18 barg
Volume Flow Range 850 to 17050 scfm / 1365 to 27365 Nm3/h
Port Size 2" to 12" Class 150 Flange
Standard Model Carbon steel construction, Inline "T" or Freestanding "Z"
Filter Elements
1µm General
Purpose Element
0,1µm Fine Element
0,01µm Super-fine
Element
G
F
SF
Activated
Carbon Element
AC
3µm Coarse
Pre-filter Element
C
D3
Manual Ball
Valve
Gauges
G1
G2
G3
Ask us about other available accessories.
Use this table to find your filter model.
XT INLINE FILTER
XT FILTER

    and pipe scale
To Order Your Water Separator
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  XWSA 3 N
XEBEC Series Application
WS
Model
Condensate Drain
X WS (Water Separator) A (Air) 1 N (None) Default
2 D3 (Manual Ball Valve)
3
4
5
Use this table to find your filter model.
Water Separator
Model
Inlet/Outlet
Connection
150# Flg
Drain
Connection NPT
Air Flow Capacity1
DIMENSIONS
MASS
A B C
scfm Nm³/hr in mm in mm in mm lbs kgs
1 3 1 1700 2880 15 381 47 7⁄8 1216 26 216 120 54
2 4 1 2100 3600 17 432 49 1⁄8 1248 26 222 176 80
3 6 1 3780 6480 20 508 52 5⁄8 1337 26 251 238 108
4 8 1 6300 10800 20 508 52 5⁄8 1337 26 251 242 110
5 10 1 10080 17280 25 635 57 5⁄8 1457 26 298 330 150
Flow Correction Factors
To select the right filter use the following formulas and the nominal flow figures from the filter model table:
For calculating Actual Flow Capacity: Va= Vn *Cfp
For calculating Nominal Flow Capacity: Vn = Va / Cfp
psig 15 45 73 100 130 160 188 218 247
barg 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17
Cfp 0.50 0.70 0.87 1.00 1.12 1.22 1.32 1.41 1.50
Operating Pressure
1flow capacity refers to 1 bar(a) and 68°F/20°C at 100 psig/7 barg.
Air System Water Separator, 10” flange connection flow, 100,800 scfm
ACCESSORIES
D4
Name
Manual Needle Valve
Condensate Drain
Technical
Data
Max. Pressure:
6000 psig / 420 barg
Max. Temperature: 176°F / 80°C
For Use With  XH